
Hong Kong, Shenzhen, Guangzhou, Xiamen to Rotterdam

Hong Kong

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

 Ever Gifted 1078W 8.3.2020 12.3.2020 8.4.2020

Ever Golden 10W 15.3.2020 19.3.2020 15.4.2020

Ever Govern 1080W 22.3.2020 26.3.2020 22.4.2020

Ever Glory 1081W 29.3.2020 2.4.2020 29.4.2020

Ever Greet 1082W 5.4.2020 9.4.2020 6.5.2020

Ever Genius 1083W 12.4.2020 16.4.2020 13.5.2020

Ever Gentle 1084W 19.4.2020 23.4.2020 20.5.2020

T.B.A.

Ever Grade 1086W 3.5.2020 7.5.2020 3.6.2020

Ever Globe 1087W 10.5.2020 14.5.2020 10.6.2020

T.B.A.  

Shenzhen (Yantian)

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a. 

Madrid Bridge 10W 13.3.2020 21.3.2020 14.4.2020

YM Wholesome 24W 21.3.2020 28.3.2020 23.4.2020

Ever Glory 5W 29.3.2020 5.4.2020 29.4.2020

YM Wonderland 7W 3.4.2020 12.4.2020 7.5.2020

Umm Qarn 13W 12.4.2020 19.4.2020 14.5.2020

Al Dhail 13W 19.4.2020 26.4.2020 21.5.2020

Al Nasriyah 14W 26.4.2020 3.5.2020 28.5.2020

T.B.A.

Al Jasrah 15W 9.5.2020 17.5.2020 11.6.2020

Salahuddin 13W 16.5.2020 24.5.2020 18.6.2020

Al Murabba 13W 23.5.2020 31.5.2020 25.6.2020

Xiamen

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Madrid Bridge 10W 12.3.2020 17.3.2020 14.4.2020

YM Wholesome 24W 19.3.2020 24.3.2020 23.4.2020

T.B.A.

YM Wonderland 7W 3.4.2020 8.4.2020 7.5.2020

Umm Qarn 13W 10.4.2020 15.4.2020 14.5.2020

Al Dhail 13W 17.4.2020 22.4.2020 21.5.2020

Al Nasriyah 14W 24.4.2020 29.4.2020 28.5.2020

T.B.A.

Al Jasrah 15W 9.5.2020 17.5.2020 11.6.2020

Salahuddin 13W 16.5.2020 24.5.2020 18.6.2020

 Al Murabba 13W 23.5.2020 31.5.2020 25.6.2020

Please note: all sailings and departures are indicative only and may be 

subject to change without prior notice.

Therefore please always consult our office or our local agent before 

making any booking.

Sailing schedule for April and May 2020



Ningbo, Shanghai, Qingdao to Rotterdam

Ningbo

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Ever Goods 1077W 27.2.2020 5.3.2020 1.4.2020

Ever Gifted 1078W 5.3.2020 12.3.2020 8.4.2020

Ever Golden 10W 12.3.2020 19.3.2020 15.4.2020

Ever Govern 1080W 19.3.2020 26.3.2020 22.4.2020

Ever Glory 1081W 26.3.2020 2.4.2020 29.4.2020

Ever Greet 1082W 2.4.2020 9.4.2020 6.5.2020

Ever Genius 1083W 9.4.2020 16.4.2020 13.5.2020

Ever Gentle 1084W 16.4.2020 23.4.2020 20.5.2020

T.B.A.

Ever Grade 1086W 30.4.2020 7.5.2020 3.6.2020

Ever Globe 1087W 7.5.2020 14.5.2020 10.6.2020

T.B.A.

 Ever Gifted 1089W 21.5.2020 28.5.2020 24.6.2020

Shanghai

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Afif 13W 27.2.2020 5.3.2020 3.4.2020

Sajir 014W 12.3.2020 19.3.2020 16.4.2020

Cosco Sh. Capricorn 9W 19.3.2020 29.3.2020 28.4.2020

Linah 014W 26.3.2020 2.4.2020 30.4.2020

Cosco Sh. Sagittarius 0W 6.4.2020 12.4.2020 12.5.2020

Al Jmeliyah 12W 15.4.2020 21.4.2020 20.5.2020

HMM Pride 35W 22.4.2020 28.4.2020 27.5.2020

HMM Algeciras 1W 29.4.2020 5.5.2020 3.6.2020

T.B.A.

HMM Oslo 1W 13.5.2020 19.5.2020 17.6.2020

Qingdao

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Cosco Sh. Gemini 10W 1.3.2020 6.3.2020 7.4.2020

Cosco Sh. Taurus 11W 8.3.2020 13.3.2020 14.4.2020

Cosco Shipping Leo 10W 15.3.2020 20.3.2020 21.4.2020

Cosco Sh. Capricorn 9W 22.3.2020 29.3.2020 28.4.2020

Cosco Shipping Libra 9W 29.3.2020 3.4.2020 5.5.2020

Cosco Sh. Sagittarius 8W 5.4.2020 10.4.2020 12.5.2020

Cosco Sh. Nebula 8W 12.4.2020 17.4.2020 20.5.2020

Cosco Shipping Virgo 10W 19.4.2020 24.4.2020 27.5.2020

Cosco Shipping Scorpio 009W 26.4.2020 1.5.2020 2.6.2020

Cosco Sh. Universe 10W 3.5.2020 8.5.2020 9.6.2020

Cosco Shipping Aries 12W 10.5.2020 15.5.2020 16.6.2020

Cosco Shipping Gemini 11W 17.5.2020 22.5.2020 23.6.2020

 Cosco Shipping Taurus 12W 23.5.2020 29.5.2020 30.6.2020

 

      

Sailing Schedule for April and May 2020



Xingang (Tianjin), Taiwan, Korea to Rotterdam

Xingang (Tianjin)

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Cosco Sh. Taurus 11W 5.3.2020 8.3.2020 14.4.2020

Cosco Shipping Leo 10W 12.3.2020 15.3.2020 21.4.2020

Cosco Sh. Capricorn 9W 19.3.2020 22.3.2020 28.4.2020

Cosco Shipping Libra 9W 26.3.2020 29.3.2020 5.5.2020

Cosco Sh. Sagittarius 8W 2.4.2020 5.4.2020 12.5.2020

Cosco Sh. Nebula 8W 9.4.2020 12.4.2020 20.5.2020

Cosco Shipping Virgo 10W 16.4.2020 19.4.2020 27.5.2020

Cosco Shipping Scorpio 009W 23.4.2020 26.4.2020 2.6.2020

Cosco Sh. Universe 10W 30.4.2020 3.5.2020 9.6.2020

Cosco Shipping Aries 12W 7.5.2020 10.5.2020 16.6.2020

Cosco Shipping Gemini 11W 14.5.2020 17.5.2020 23.6.2020

Cosco Shipping Taurus 12W 21.5.2020 24.5.2020 30.6.2020

Taiwan (Keelung, Taichung, Kaohsiung)

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Madrid Bridge 10W 10.3.2020 18.3.2020 14.4.2020

YM Wholesome 24W 17.3.2020 25.3.2020 23.4.2020

T.B.A.

YM Wonderland 7W 27.3.2020 10.4.2020 7.5.2020

Umm Qarn 13W 8.4.2020 17.4.2020 14.5.2020

Al Dhail 13W 16.4.2020 24.4.2020 21.5.2020

Al Nasriyah 14W 23.4.2020 1.5.2020 28.5.2020

T.B.A.

Al Jasrah 15W 6.5.2020 15.5.2020 11.6.2020

Salahuddin 13W 13.5.2020 22.5.2020 18.6.2020

Al Murabba 13W 21.5.2020 29.5.2020 25.6.2020

Busan (Zuid-Korea)

MSC Rifaya 009W 27.2.2020 1.3.2020 2.4.2020

Maren Maersk 010W 3.3.2020 8.3.2020 9.4.2020

Munkebo Maersk 11W 10.3.2020 14.3.2020 16.4.2020

MSC Mirja 12W 17.3.2020 22.3.2020 23.4.2020

Manila Maersk 13W 24.3.2020 28.3.2020 1.5.2020

MSC Arina 14W 31.3.2020 5.4.2020 7.5.2020

MSC Sixin 15W 7.4.2020 12.4.2020 14.5.2020

MSC Gulsun 16W 14.4.2020 19.4.2020 21.5.2020

MSC Mina 17W 21.4.2020 26.4.2020 28.5.2020

MSC Ambra 18W 28.4.2020 3.5.2020 4.6.2020

MSC Mia 19W 5.5.2020 10.5.2020 11.6.2020

MSC Nela 20W 12.5.2020 17.5.2020 18.6.2020

Koven Shelter 21W 19.5.2020 24.5.2020 25.6.2020

MDV Emirneu 22W 26.5.2020 31.5.2020 2.7.2020

 

 

Please note: all sailings are indicative only and may be 

subject to change without prior notice.

Therefore please always consult our office or our local agent before 

making any booking.

Sailing Schedule for April and May 2020



U.S.A. to Rotterdam

New York

vessel name voy. closing (*) e.t.s. e.t.a.

YM Express 48E 17.3.2020 21.3.2020 2.4.2020

Budapest Bridge 78E 24.3.2020 28.3.2020 10.4.2020

YM Evolution 46E 31.3.2020 4.4.2020 15.4.2020

YM Essence 61E 7.4.2020 11.4.2020 22.4.2020

YM Enlightenment 53E 14.4.2020 18.4.2020 29.4.2020

NYK Delphinus 82E 21.4.2020 25.4.2020 6.5.2020

Budapest Bridge 79E 28.4.2020 2.5.2020 13.5.2020

YM Evolution 46E 5.5.2020 9.5.2020 20.5.2020

YM Essence 61E 12.5.2020 16.5.2020 27.5.2020

YM Enlightenment 53E 19.5.2020 23.5.2020 3.6.2020

MOL Emissary 31E 26.5.2020 30.5.2020 10.6.2020

(*) for non-hazardous goods

Sailing schedule for April and May 2020


